
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Callum Mcgregor - (1101804) - Swim Bournemouth - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.70 603 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

30.74 601 F 17/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Mt Kelly 1

30.93 590 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.02 585 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Mt Kelly 1

31.07 582 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Mt Kelly 1

31.10 580 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth  1

31.15 578 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

31.19 575 F 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Mt Kelly 1

31.26 572 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.28 570 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.31 569 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

31.36 566 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London S Bournem'th 1

31.43 562 H 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.63 552 F 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.78 544 H 19/01/18 51e CIG Challenge International de Genève Genève  1

31.78 544 H 20/01/18 51e CIG Challenge International de Genève Genève Mt Kelly 1

31.84 541 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

31.90 538 F 19/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.93 536 F 28/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1

32.19 523 F 15/07/17 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 3

32.67 501 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

33.40 468 H 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol S Bournem'th 1

33.62 459 F 15/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street S Bournem'th 1

33.99 444 F 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol S Bournem'th 1

34.13 439 F 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol S Bournem'th 1

34.24 435 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield S Bournem'th 1

34.29 433 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1
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34.29 433 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

34.31 432 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

34.36 430 H 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol S Bournem'th 1

34.66 419 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1

34.80 414 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield S Bournem'th 1

34.91 410 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1

34.94 409 F 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.63 552 F 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.43 562 H 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.19 575 F 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Mt Kelly 1

31.07 582 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Mt Kelly 1

31.02 585 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Mt Kelly 1

30.74 601 F 17/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Mt Kelly 1

31.28 570 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.10 580 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth  1

31.26 572 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

30.93 590 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.36 566 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London S Bournem'th 1

31.31 569 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

31.15 578 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

30.70 603 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

31.78 544 H 20/01/18 51e CIG Challenge International de Genève Genève Mt Kelly 1

31.78 544 H 19/01/18 51e CIG Challenge International de Genève Genève  1

31.90 538 F 19/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.84 541 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

32.19 523 F 15/07/17 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 3

31.93 536 F 28/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1

32.67 501 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

33.62 459 F 15/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street S Bournem'th 1

34.13 439 F 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol S Bournem'th 1

33.40 468 H 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol S Bournem'th 1

34.31 432 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

34.24 435 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield S Bournem'th 1

33.99 444 F 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol S Bournem'th 1

34.36 430 H 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol S Bournem'th 1

34.94 409 F 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

34.29 433 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

34.80 414 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield S Bournem'th 1

34.66 419 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1

34.91 410 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1
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